
Board Name
Name Email Phone Name Email Phone
Scott Williams  scott_williams@adamhsals.org  740-354-5648 Scott Williams  scott_williams@adamhsals.org 740-354-5648
 Sue Shultz  sue_shultz@adamhsals.org 

Allen-Auglaize-Hardin  Amy Morman  amy@mhrsb.org   419-222-5120  Amy Morman  amy@mhrsb.org  419-222-5120
Ashland  Paty Walton  pwalton@ashlandmhrb.org   419-281-3139 SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org
Ashtabula  Mary Wells  ashtabadmlw@suite224.net  440-992-3121 SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org
Athens-Hocking-Vinton  Amanda Conrath   amanda@ahv317.co.athens.oh.us   740-593-3177  Amanda Conrath   amanda@ahv317.co.athens.oh.us  740-593-3177
Belmont-Harrison-Monroe  Anita Baker   anitab@bhmboard.org   740-695-9998 SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org
Brown  Nancy Williams  nancyw@mhrb.org  937-322-0648  Nancy Williams nancyw@mhrb.org 937-322-0648
Butler  Lauren Costello   CostelloLR@bcmhars.org  513-860-9240  Lauren Costello CostelloLR@bcmhars.org 513-860-9240
Clark-Greene-Madison  Nancy Williams  nancyw@mhrb.org  937-322-0648  Nancy Williams nancyw@mhrb.org 937-322-0648
Clermont  Erica Pursley  epursley@ccmhrb.org  513-732-5405  Erica Pursley epursley@ccmhrb.org 513-732-5405
Columbiana  Shirley Carter  scarter@ccmhrsb.org  330-424-0195 SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org
Crawford-Marion  Cindy Buck  cindy.buck@mcadamh.com  740-387-8531  Cindy Buck cindy.buck@mcadamh.com 740-387-8531
Cuyahoga  Cheryl Fratalonie  fratalonie@adamhscc.org  216-241-3400  Cheryl Fratalonie fratalonie@adamhscc.org 216-241-3400

 Dawn Kuhn  dkuhn@ohiopps.org  740-368-1740  Dawn Kuhn  dkuhn@ohiopps.org 740-368-1740
 Robert Peare  rpeare@ohiopps.org  740-368-1740  Robert Peare  rpeare@ohiopps.org 740-368-1740

Erie- Ottawa  Nancy Williams  nancyw@mhrb.org  937-322-0648  Nancy Williams nancyw@mhrb.org 937-322-0648
Fairfield  Tonya Wright   twright@ohiopps.org  740-654-0829  David Stretton dstretton@ohiopps.org 740-654-0829

 Robert Peare   rpeare@ohiopps.org  740-654-0829  Robert Peare  rpeare@ohiopps.org 740-654-0829
 Jim Averill  javerill@ohiopps.org  740-654-0829  Jim Averill javerill@ohiopps.org 740-654-0829

Four County  Rob Geisige  rob@fourcountyadamhs.com  419-267-3355  Rob Geisige rob@fourcountyadamhs.com 419-267-3355
Gallia-Jackson-Meigs  Debbie Hill  debbie_hill@gjmboard.org  740-446-3022  Debbie Hill debbie_hill@gjmboard.org 740-446-3022
Geauga  Sandy Cohn   scohn@geauga.org  440-285-2282  Jim Mausser  jmausser@geauga.org 440-285-2282

 Cindy Hamrick  cindy.hamrick@starkmhar.org   330-430-3966             SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org
 secure fax:   330-454-2484 

Huron  Nancy Williams  nancyw@mhrb.org  937-322-0648  Nancy Williams nancyw@mhrb.org 937-322-0648
Jefferson  Marianne Madzia   madziam@jcprb.org   740-282-1300 SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org
Lake  Carla Reynold  creynolds@lakeadamhs.org  440-350-3117  Jackie Bruner jbruner@lakeadamhs.org 440-350-3117
Licking- Knox Marcy Hopkins mhopkins@mhrlk.org 740-522-1234 Marcy Hopkins mhopkins@mhrlk.org 740-522-1234
Logan-Champaign  Nancy Williams  nancyw@mhrb.org  937-322-0648  Nancy Williams nancyw@mhrb.org 937-322-0648
Lorain ADAS  Sharon Asimou   sasimou@lorainadas.org  440-282-9920  Peggy Baron  pbaron@lorainadas.org 440-282-9920
Lorain CMH  Jeanette Hinkle jhinkle@lcmhb.org  440-233-2020  Jeanette Hinkle jhinkle@lcmhb.org 440-233-2020
Lucas  Michelle Glanville  mglanville@lcmhrsb.oh.gov   419-213-4600  Michelle Glanville  mglanville@lcmhrsb.oh.gov  419-213-4600
Mahoning  Marla Ogan  mogan@mahoningcountyoh.gov  330-746-2959 SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org
Medina office@adamhmedina.org 330-723-9642 office@adamhmedina.org 330-723-9642
Mercer-Van Wert-Paulding  Kathy Miller millerk@nwbright.net 419-238-5464  Kathy Miller millerk@nwbright.net 419-238-5464
Miami-Darke-Shelby  Vicki Rush  rushv@tcbmds.org  937-335-7727  Steve Mceldowney  mceldowneys@tcbmds.org 937-335-7727
Montgomery  Doug Thompson  dthompson@mcadamhs.org  937-443-0416  Doug Thompson dthompson@mcadamhs.org 937-443-0416
Muskingum Area  Janet Hill  janeth@mhrs.org  740-454-8557  Janet Hill  janeth@mhrs.org 740-454-8557

 Shawna Bell sbell@pvadamh.org 740-773-2283  Shawna Bell sbell@pvadamh.org 740-773-2283 
 Lindsay White  lwhite@pvadamh.org  740-773-2283 
 Cindy Hamrick  cindy.hamrick@starkmhar.org   330-430-3966             SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org

 secure fax:   330-454-2484 
Preble  Doug Thompson dthompson@mcadamhs.org  937-443-0416  Doug Thompson dthompson@mcadamhs.org 937-443-0416
Putnam  Nancy Williams  nancyw@mhrb.org  937-322-0648  Nancy Williams nancyw@mhrb.org 937-322-0648

 Angie Parker  aparker@rcmhb.org  419-774-1426  Angie Parker  aparker@rcmhb.org 419-774-1426
 Mike Sizemore  msizemore@rcmhb.org  419-774-5819  Julie Dillon  jdillion@rcmhb.org  419-774-1427

Seneca-Sandusky-Wyandott  Robin Reaves  deputy@mhrsbssw.org   419-448-0640  Robin Reaves deputy@mhrsbssw.org 419-448-0640
 Cindy Hamrick  cindy.hamrick@starkmhar.org   330-430-3966             SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org

 secure fax:   330-454-2484 
Summit  Cynthia Lawson  clawson@admboard.org  330-564-4072  Cynthia Lawson  clawson@admboard.org 330-564-4072

 Cindy Hamrick  cindy.hamrick@starkmhar.org   330-430-3966             SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org
 secure fax:   330-454-2484 

Tuscarawas-Carroll  Danielle Luree   danielle@adamhtc.org  330-364-6488  Danielle Luree  danielle@adamhtc.org 330-364-6488
 Cindy Hamrick  cindy.hamrick@starkmhar.org   330-430-3966             SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org

 secure fax:   330-454-2484 
Warren-Clinton  Nancy Williams  nancyw@mhrb.org  937-322-0648  Nancy Williams nancyw@mhrb.org 937-322-0648
Washington  David Browne  davidbrowne@wcbhb.org  740-374-6990  David Browne  davidbrowne@wcbhb.org 740-374-6990
Wayne-Holmes  Sue Zarlengo  szarlengo@whmhrb.org  330-264-2527 SmartCare Support SmartCareSupport@StarkMHAR.org
Wood  Cheryl Critton  ckcrit@wcadamh.org  419-352-8475  Nancy Williams nancyw@mhrb.org 937-322-0648

Richland 
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